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9/9/21, 8:07 PM Yahoo Mail - Compliance letter In OA 989 of 2019 in EA 24-2021 order passed on 08/09/2021 by the Hon`ble national Green tribun…

1/1

Compliance letter In OA 989 of 2019 in EA 24-2021 order passed on 08/09/2021 by the
Hon`ble national Green tribunal , New Delhi

From: Ved Aggarwal (ved_aggarwal016@yahoo.co.in)

To: gzb.nagarnigam@gmail.com

Date: Thursday, 9 September, 2021, 08:06 pm IST

letter to municipal commissioner.pdf
250.7kB

Sir ,

               please find the attachment.

Ved Prakash Aggarwal

Mobile No 9873084288 
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                                    By email             Dated 09/09//2021 

To,  

The, Municipal Commissioner, 

Nagar Ngam Ghaziabad . 

Sub:-  In relation of Removing and taken action against illegally Animal Dairies In 
Sector-2 And 3 , Chiranjiv Vihar  Ghaziabad , order passed by Hon`ble National 
Green Tribunal , new delhi In OA 989 of 2019 Ved Prakash Aggarwal Versus 
Municipal Nagar Nigam , Ghaziabad on dt 08/10/2020 and Execution 
Application 24 of 2021 order passed on 08/09/2021 | 

Sir,        

                  I have provide the information / particulars of the 14 illegally Animal Dairies In 

Sector-2 And 3 , Chiranjiv Vihar  Ghaziabad  compliance the order passed by the 

Hon`ble National Green tribunal , New Delhi In EA 24 of 2021 In OA 989 of 2019 on 

dt 08/08/2021 as under………… 

  

S.N0 Name & Address  No.of 

Animals 

Penalty imposed by 

the Regional Office, 

Uttar Pradesh 

Pollution Control 

Board , Ghaziabad   

1 Inder Mohan Sharma 13 1,65,000.00 
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A-3, Sector-2, Chiranjiv Vihar 

, Ghaziabad . 

2 Jitender Nagar 

392, Sector-2, Chiranjiv Vihar 

, Ghaziabad . 

14 1,65,000.00 

3 Ravindera S/O Shri Jagan 

Singh , Sector 3, Chiranjiv 

Vihar Ghaziabad. 

15 1,65,000.00 

4 Hari Kishan , A-1,2,3, Sector-

3, Chiranjiv Vihar, 

Ghaziabad.  

22 1,65,000.00 

5 Deepak Chaudhary, Sector-3, 

Chiranjiv Vihar , Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

6 Kiranpal Singh, Sector-3, 

Chiranjiv Vihar, Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

7 Brahm Singh, Plot Nambi -5, 

Sector -2, Chiranjiv Vihar , 

Ghaziabad.  

10 1,65,000.00 

8 Premveer Singh, B-3, Sector-

2, Chiranjiv Vihar , 

Ghaziabad. 

12 1,65,000.00 
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9 Run singh, B-1, Sector -2, 

Chiranjiv Vihar , Ghaziabad 

10 1,65,000.00 

10 Sunder Yadav, C-4, Sector -2, 

Chiranjiv Vihar, Ghaziabad. 

10 1,65,000.00 

11 Dinesh Kumar, Plot No-447, 

Sector -2, Chiranjiv Vihar 

Ghaziabad. 

11 1,65,000.00 

12 Gyanveer, Plot No-445, 

Sector 2, Chiranjiv Vihar, 

Ghaziabad. 

10 1,65,000.00 

13 Jaipal , Plot No-445, Sector -

2, Chiranjiv Vihar, 

Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

14 Asharam, Sector -2, Chiranjiv 

Vihar , Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

 

I , request to you kindly remove and take the action against  the above 

mentioned illegal dairies as soon as possible .  
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It is requested you that kindly immediately comply the order passed by the 

Hon`ble National Green tribunal , New Delhi . due to which, it may be maintained 

the trust of public in such kind of passing order by institutes like Hon`ble National 

Green Tribunal , New Delhi and it may be maintained the reputation/ prestige of 

these institutions.  

Enclosed :- as above 

                                                                                       Thanking you 

                                                                           Ved Prakash Aggarwal 

                                                                                      ( Applicant ) 
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9/9/21, 8:17 PM Yahoo Mail - Compliance letter in OA 989 of 2019 in EA 24 of 2021 order passed by the Hon`ble National Green Tribunal, New Delhi

1/1

Compliance letter in OA 989 of 2019 in EA 24 of 2021 order passed by the Hon`ble National
Green Tribunal, New Delhi

From: Ved Aggarwal (ved_aggarwal016@yahoo.co.in)

To: chairman@uppcb.in

Date: Thursday, 9 September, 2021, 08:16 pm IST

letter to chairman.pdf
226.6kB

order on dt 9.9.2021_page-0001.jpg
525.5kB

Sir/ Madam,

                        Please find the attachment.

kind regards.

ved prakash aggarwal

Mobile No 9873084288

Annexure-2 8



 
osn izdk”k vxzoky             lh-16,lSDVj3,fpjathofogkj,xkft;kckn 201002 A  
(lektlsoh)                                                bZ0esy  : ved_aggarwal016@yahoo.co.in 
                                        eks0 u0 9873084288 | 

Laklkj dk lcls cM+k fnokfy;k og gSa,ftlus fd gkSalyk [kks fn;k A   
 

 

                                    By email             Dated 09/09//2021 

To,  

The Chairman, 

Uttar Pradesh Pollution Control Board, 

T.C. 12 V, Vibhuti Khand, Gomati Nagar , Lucknow-226010 U.P. 

Sub:-  In relation of Removing and taken action against illegally Animal Dairies In 
Sector-2 And 3 , Chiranjiv Vihar  Ghaziabad , order passed by Hon`ble National 
Green Tribunal , new delhi In OA 989 of 2019 Ved Prakash Aggarwal Versus 
Municipal Nagar Nigam , Ghaziabad on dt 08/10/2020 and Execution 
Application 24 of 2021 order passed on 08/09/2021 | 

Sir,        

                  I have provide the information / particulars of the 14 illegally Animal Dairies In 

Sector-2 And 3 , Chiranjiv Vihar  Ghaziabad  compliance the order passed by the 

Hon`ble National Green tribunal , New Delhi In EA 24 of 2021 In OA 989 of 2019 on 

dt 08/08/2021 as under………… 

  

S.N0 Name & Address  No.of 

Animals 

Penalty imposed by 

the Regional Office, 

Uttar Pradesh 

Pollution Control 

Board , Ghaziabad   

9



 
osn izdk”k vxzoky             lh-16,lSDVj3,fpjathofogkj,xkft;kckn 201002 A  
(lektlsoh)                                                bZ0esy  : ved_aggarwal016@yahoo.co.in 
                                        eks0 u0 9873084288 | 

Laklkj dk lcls cM+k fnokfy;k og gSa,ftlus fd gkSalyk [kks fn;k A   
 

1 Inder Mohan Sharma 

A-3, Sector-2, Chiranjiv Vihar 

, Ghaziabad . 

13 1,65,000.00 

2 Jitender Nagar 

392, Sector-2, Chiranjiv Vihar 

, Ghaziabad . 

14 1,65,000.00 

3 Ravindera S/O Shri Jagan 

Singh , Sector 3, Chiranjiv 

Vihar Ghaziabad. 

15 1,65,000.00 

4 Hari Kishan , A-1,2,3, Sector-

3, Chiranjiv Vihar, 

Ghaziabad.  

22 1,65,000.00 

5 Deepak Chaudhary, Sector-3, 

Chiranjiv Vihar , Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

6 Kiranpal Singh, Sector-3, 

Chiranjiv Vihar, Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

7 Brahm Singh, Plot Nambi -5, 

Sector -2, Chiranjiv Vihar , 

Ghaziabad.  

10 1,65,000.00 

8 Premveer Singh, B-3, Sector-

2, Chiranjiv Vihar , 

12 1,65,000.00 
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Ghaziabad. 

9 Run singh, B-1, Sector -2, 

Chiranjiv Vihar , Ghaziabad 

10 1,65,000.00 

10 Sunder Yadav, C-4, Sector -2, 

Chiranjiv Vihar, Ghaziabad. 

10 1,65,000.00 

11 Dinesh Kumar, Plot No-447, 

Sector -2, Chiranjiv Vihar 

Ghaziabad. 

11 1,65,000.00 

12 Gyanveer, Plot No-445, 

Sector 2, Chiranjiv Vihar, 

Ghaziabad. 

10 1,65,000.00 

13 Jaipal , Plot No-445, Sector -

2, Chiranjiv Vihar, 

Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

14 Asharam, Sector -2, Chiranjiv 

Vihar , Ghaziabad. 

7 1,65,000.00 

 

I , request to you kindly remove and take the action against  the above 

mentioned illegal dairies as soon as possible .  
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It is requested you that kindly immediately comply the order passed by the 

Hon`ble National Green tribunal , New Delhi . due to which, it may be maintained 

the trust of public in such kind of passing order by institutes like Hon`ble National 

Green Tribunal , New Delhi and it may be maintained the reputation/ prestige of 

these institutions.  

Enclosed :- as above 

                                                                                       Thanking you 

                                                                           Ved Prakash Aggarwal 

                                                                                      ( Applicant ) 
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नामांकन �म/ Enrolment No.: 2017/92002/92612
To
वेद 
काश अ
गरवाल
Ved Prakash Aggarwal
S/O: Raghubar Dayal
C-16
sector 3 chiranjeev vihar
Ghaziabad
Kavi Nagar
Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh - 201002
9873084288

xxxx xxxx 0276
VID : 9142 1983 5194 6749

आधार प�चान का 
माण ह,ै नाग�रकता का नह� |
पहचान का 
माण ऑनलाइन ऑथे� टकेशन "ारा 
ा# कर$ |
यह एक इले'ट( ॉिनक 
ि�या "ारा बना ह,आ प- ह ै|

Aadhaar is a proof of identity, not of citizenship.
To establish identity, authenticate online.
This is electronically generated letter.

सूचना

INFORMATION

D
ow

nload D
ate: 26/05/2019

G
eneration D

ate: 03/10/2015

Q
R

 C
ode w

ith P
hotograph

Q
R
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ode w

ith P
hotograph

वेद 
काश अ
गरवाल
Ved Prakash Aggarwal
ज म ित1थ/DOB: 20/08/1965
पु3ष/ MALE

xxxx xxxx 0276
VID : 9142 1983 5194 6749

पता:
आ5मज: रघुबर दयाल, सी-16, से'टर 3 िचरंजीव िवहार,
गािज़याबाद, गा1जयाबाद, 
उ:र 
देश - 201002
Address:
S/O: Raghubar Dayal, C-16, sector 3
chiranjeev vihar, Ghaziabad, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh - 201002

xxxx xxxx 0276
VID : 9142 1983 5194 6749
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